
WAKULLA GARDENS   BLOCK 11
LOT 33            OR 530 P 69
OR 792 P 534     OR 984 P 235

CLEAR SPRINGS PROPERTY
2211 BANNERMAN RD
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

00-00-035-008-07077-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
8.00 1.25/
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04/08/2019 RTSS 03/19/2018 RTSS

04/08/2019 RTSS 0.11 7,000 0 0 7,000
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3
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7,000

122,822
13,059

109,763
0

109,763
122,822

0

105,852

1000/0866 5/23/2016 CT U I 38 53,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT - CLAR

CLEAR SPRINGS PROPE

0984/0235 9/10/2015 TD U I 19 95,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THERESA M BENDER TRUS

23 MOHAWK TRAIL CRA
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INCR EYB 2009-2011 HVAC CC 5-2022

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

ADD CHG PER WAKULLA TRIM NCOA REPORT

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 3

22000445 HVAC-CC 0 05/03/2022

20071203 SFD-CO 0 09/06/2007

HX Base Yr

23 MOHAWK TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,112 98.1000 116.49 129,537 2009 2011 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1096

BAS 1,096 100 2009 1,096 112,352

FOP 54 30 2009 16 1,640

1,150 1,112 113,993

BAS=[YR=2009] W16 FOP=[YR=2009] W9 S6 E9 N6$ S6 W9 S40 E25
N46$.

BAS
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6

9
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9

6

9

6

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 20 20 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 936

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 5 3 15.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 35

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 104.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 55 858

1,829

1 000100 C SFR 0 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


